
Darts On Board

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Diacci Daniele (05/1792) 3 4 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aldrovandi Matteo (08/3968) 0 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vezzali Luca (05/1806) 3 7 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Leocata Agatino Daniele (05/2108) 4 7 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Diacci Riccardo (05/2046) 3 4 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Minico Sefora (05/2109) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baraldi Davide (05/2047) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giuliani Alessandro (05/1790) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gualdi Carlo (05/1777) 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tofani Laura (05/1952) 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sardo Alessia (05/1800) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Diacci Daniele 05/1792 8 12 1,50

Aldrovandi Matteo 08/3968 6 10 1,67

Vezzali Luca 05/1806 6 10 1,67

Leocata Agatino Daniele 05/2108 7 10 1,43

Diacci Riccardo 05/2046 8 9 1,12

De Minico Sefora 05/2109 3 5 1,67

Baraldi Davide 05/2047 3 4 1,33

Giuliani Alessandro 05/1790 3 4 1,33

Gualdi Carlo 05/1777 1 2 2,00

Tofani Laura 05/1952 3 2 0,67

Sardo Alessia 05/1800 0 0 0,00

The Dreamers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Trento Luca (05/1785) 5 14 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contesini Gabriele (08/3799) 5 12 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marino Davide (05/2002) 5 9 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marino Simone (05/1978) 2 2 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Solmi Pasquale (05/2012) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mandosi Camilla (05/2003) 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Firmani Donato (05/1826) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scorcioni Valentina (05/1803) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Solmi Cristian (05/1802) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Trento Luca 05/1785 11 22 2,00

Contesini Gabriele 08/3799 9 21 2,33

Marino Davide 05/2002 11 19 1,73

Marino Simone 05/1978 8 13 1,62

Solmi Pasquale 05/2012 4 4 1,00

Mandosi Camilla 05/2003 3 1 0,33

Firmani Donato 05/1826 0 0 0,00

Scorcioni Valentina 05/1803 1 0 0,00

Solmi Cristian 05/1802 1 0 0,00

Banana Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ferraguti Andrea (05/1904) 3 5 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Monti Juri (05/1846) 3 4 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Darchis Aurelien Lionel Rene 3 7 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Villani Claudio (05/1798) 3 5 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonfiglioli Loris (05/1902) 3 4 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sighinolfi Manuela (05/1998) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vacchelli Maverick (05/2079) 3 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salzano Alfredo (05/1992) 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ferraguti Andrea 05/1904 8 16 2,00

Monti Juri 05/1846 9 15 1,67

Darchis Aurelien Lionel 05/1801 7 14 2,00

Villani Claudio 05/1798 6 9 1,50

Bonfiglioli Loris 05/1902 6 8 1,33

Sighinolfi Manuela 05/1998 3 4 1,33

Vacchelli Maverick 05/2079 5 3 0,60

Salzano Alfredo 05/1992 4 1 0,25



Temple Darts Club 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Babii Virgiliu (05/3580) 6 11 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aliotta Manuel (05/2098) 6 13 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Amarir Akram (05/2091) 3 5 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tondelli Davide (05/3581) 3 4 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parisi Gabriele (05/3582) 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Babii Virgiliu 05/3580 12 17 1,42

Aliotta Manuel 05/2098 12 15 1,25

Amarir Akram 05/2091 9 7 0,78

Tondelli Davide 05/3581 9 7 0,78

Parisi Gabriele 05/3582 6 4 0,67

Teste Coronate

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mantovani Luca (05/1890) 6 13 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pizzetti Gianni (08/3967) 4 9 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marasi Nicola (05/2103) 6 9 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brozzi Cristian (05/1832) 2 2 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Prati Marco (05/1891) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manzini Martina (05/2105) 3 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellopede Antonietta (05/1907) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mantovani Luca 05/1890 12 22 1,83

Pizzetti Gianni 08/3967 10 17 1,70

Marasi Nicola 05/2103 9 13 1,44

Brozzi Cristian 05/1832 7 10 1,43

Prati Marco 05/1891 3 6 2,00

Manzini Martina 05/2105 6 4 0,67

Bellopede Antonietta 05/1907 1 1 1,00

Lowlander Titans

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Calzolari Mattia (05/1939) 6 7 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rota Federico (05/2038) 6 9 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aguzzoli Gabriele (05/2042) 6 10 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Verrini Michele (05/1912) 0 0 6 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Portararo Annamaria (05/1841) 4 5 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mora Alessandro (05/1908) 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aimi Francesco (05/2159) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Giuseppe Maria (05/1954) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Calzolari Mattia 05/1939 12 21 1,75

Rota Federico 05/2038 10 20 2,00

Aguzzoli Gabriele 05/2042 10 19 1,90

Verrini Michele 05/1912 6 18 3,00

Portararo Annamaria 05/1841 6 9 1,50

Mora Alessandro 05/1908 4 4 1,00

Aimi Francesco 05/2159 0 0 0,00

Di Giuseppe Maria 05/1954 0 0 0,00


